PreSporsky Bank 2023/2024 - celkové hodnotenie
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6.9.2023
13.9.2023
27.9.2023
4.10.2023

18.10.2023
25.10.2023
15.11.2023

3.1.2024
17.1.2024
24.1.2024
14.2.2024
21.2.2024
13.3.2024
20.3.2024
10.4.2024
17.4.2024

1.5.2024
22.5.2024
29.5.2024
12.6.2024

Sulkova Lenka
Konik Miroslav

Melkner Peter

Spagek Lukas
Hoos Andrej

Turoci Dusan

Kanbanjong Ramona
Vlkovi¢ova Kristina

Oravec Oliver

Bielovi¢ Vasil
Mrazik Vladimir
Turociova Anna

Bajcsi Kamil

Fekete Peter
Vigh Michal
Hrugovsky Simon

Zrubcova Martina

Tahotny Ivan

Augustin Maro$

Sramkova Kristina
Spagek Peter
Pokus FrantiSek

Keckés Pavol

Neumann Marek

Haxa Martin

Haxa Adam
Skobrics Zoltan
Z|Novotna Gabriela
Svarny Marian
Suplata Stanislav
Galba Pavol
Oslch Dusan
Seben Ondrej
Debnar Jan

Krupicer Samuel

Takéacs Vincent
Zeman Matej
Smolinsky Josef
Chladkova Hana
Gregu$ Lubo$
Macak Jozef

NZ|Kolevova Alexandra 143 | 11 4 9 (3 12 4 5 45 | 110 110
Cepregi Milan 30 10 | 15 1| 2 319 28 | 108 108
Pavlovi¢ Lukas 14 | 10 | 7 8 | 12 32 21 | 104 104
Kurta Ondrej 12 21 22 | 10 919 21 | 104 104
Nevim Miroslav 18 3 2 | 13 13| 7|3 8 36 | 103 103

N |Pietukhov Mykhailo 1 7 2|46 9 8 |5 36 | 78 78




Hurta Milan 17 717130 10| 71 71
Novotny Alexej 20 31 6 6 63 63
Libiak Adam 16 40 3 | 59 59
N |Kostelecky Bohuslav 32 24 3 59 59
Hromek Jifi 19 11| 23 6 | 59 59
Ujfalusi Ladislav 35 20 3 | 58 58
N |Michalik Peter 16| 3 | 4 4 21| 58 58
Merkovsky Vladimir 21 33 3 57 57
Varadi Marek 25 29 3 | 57 57
Vanko Jan 19 7 23 6 | 55 55
Slama Marek 10 16 23 6 | 55 55
NZ|Befiova Alexandra 50 1| 51 51
Martinkovi¢ Peter 20 8 13 6 47 47
7 |Pospisilova Eligka 5 |17 18 6 | 46 46
Fel&ir Jaroslav 20 22 3 | 45 45
Mokry$ Martin 22 20 3 | 45 45
Hladik Tomas 12 2 12| 8 10 | 44 44
Z [Bucin Luminita 38 1| 39 39
Lalik Milo$ 7 8 17 6 | 38 38
Bindics Ernest 1 2 1 1 2 28 | 37 i/
N [Nguyen Marian 1 4 3 2 2 3 21| 36 36
Keckés Marek 31 1 32 32
Badis Gyorgy 31 1 32 32
N |Adamik Jaroslav 19 9 3 | 31 31
Varinsky Pavol 5 22 3 30 30
Z |Sramkova Katarina 8 7 4 1 10 | 30 30
N |Segul Patrik 3 21 3 | 27 27
7 |Bojanovska Jana 6 1 35 10 | 25 25
lvanco Martin 6 14 3 23 23
N |Mesaro$ Rastislav 13| 6 3 | 22 22
Szabolcs Pojbics 20 1 21 21
Gozo Matus 19 1 20 20
Kamaras Stefan 15 1| 16 16
7 |Cangelova Jaroslava 14 1] 15 15
Graus Karol 13 1 14 14
Tarnawa Istvan 12 1 13 13
Fiedler Milo§ 1 1 12 12
Macek Peter 8 1 9 9
Jurika Matu$ 4 1 5 5
Krisch Adam 3 1] 4 4
NZ|Kalafutova Anna 3 1 4 4
7 |Sulkova Laura 2 1 3 3
Bolla Aron 2 1 3 3
N [Nguyen Roman 1 1 2 2
N [Havran Peter 1 1 2 2
Solanka Pavol 1 1 2 2
Z |Slamova Barbora 1 1] 2 2




